1
E8Y-L
Pressure Display
Micropressure Sensor with
Easy-to-Read Digital Display
• Compact design (31 × 30 × 30 mm) saves mounting space.
• Easy-to-read red LED indicator.
• Analog current output models available (E8Y-L@Y).
• Pressure port Rc (PT) 1/8 models (-R) available.
• EN and UL approved (excluding accessories E89-Y2).
Model
Ordering Information
Devices
Accessories (Order Separately)
Panel Attachment Part Set (For @36 and @45 Models)
*1. Includes the protection cover, guide, frame, and holder.
*2.The E89-Y2 is not a UL-certified product.
The E8Y-L is UL-certified with the E89-Y2 attached.
Refer to Precautions in the instruction sheet.
Pressure range Comparison output Connection port Linear output Model
0 to 200 Pa
NPN open collector
Standard (4.5-dia. barb port)
―
E8Y-LR2C
0 to 500 Pa E8Y-LR5C
0 to 2 kPa E8Y-L2C
0 to 5 kPa E8Y-L5C
0 to 200 Pa
4 to 20 mA
E8Y-LR2Y
0 to 500 Pa E8Y-LR5Y
0 to 2 kPa E8Y-L2Y
0 to 5 kPa E8Y-L5Y
0 to 2 kPa
R : Rc1/8 die-cast port
―
E8Y-L2C-R
0 to 5 kPa E8Y-L5C-R
0 to 2 kPa
4 to 20 mA
E8Y-L2Y-R
0 to 5 kPa E8Y-L5Y-R
0 to 5 kPa PNP open collector Standard (4.5-dia. barb port) ― E8Y-L5B
Model
E89-Y2 *1 *2
E8Y-L @ @ - @
(1) Rated pressure range
5 : 0 to 5 kPa
2 : 0 to 2 kPa
R5 : 0 to 500 Pa
R2 : 0 to 200 Pa
(2) Output type
C: NPN comparison output × 2 system
Y: NPN comparison output × 2 system +4 to
20 mA linear output
B: PNP comparison output × 2 system
(3) Connection port
(None) : Standard (4.5-dia. barb port)
R : Rc1/8 die-cast port
(1) (2) (3)
E8Y-L
2
Ratings
National Regulation/Certification Standard Compliance
European EMC Directive
• EN55032 Class B
• EN61000-6-2
• EN61000-6-3
UK EMC Regulations
* Compliance assessment conducted based on harmonized standards for European EMC Directive
Certification Standards
• UL 61010-1/CSA C22.2 No.61010-1 (File No.E181661)
Item E8Y-L@C / E8Y-L@B E8Y-L@Y
Power supply voltage DC 12 to 24 V ±10% max. (with a ripple)